
A²MEND 
African American Male Education 
Network & Development 
Advisor: Dr. Samuel Morgan 
samuel.morgan@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3524

Active Minds
Advisor: Montserrat Gil de Cosio
montserrat.gil.de.cosio@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3456

Aeronautics (Aero)
Advisor: Joseph Woolsey
joseph.woolsey@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3128

Aggie Club
Advisor: David Lopes
david.lopes@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3129

Alpha Gamma Sigma (AGS)
Advisor: Jim Mulligan
jim.mulligan@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3430

American Sign Language (ASL)
Advisor: Joseph Lind
joseph.lind@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3612

Anime Club
Advisor: Stephanie Duarte 
stephanie.duarte@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000

Art Club
Advisor: Tracy Carrera
tracy.carrera@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3250

Associated Student
Government (ASG)
Advisor: Dan Kilbert
Co Advisor: Vanessa Leyva
dan.kilbert@reedleycollege.edu
vanessa.leyva@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3073

Astrophotography Club 
Advisor: Kurt Schults
kurt.shults@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3664

Choir Club
Advisor: Kirstina Collins
kirstina.collins@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3657

Clay Club 
Advisor: David Hicks
david.hicks@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3143

Collegiate Entrepreneurs 
Organization (CEO)
Advisor: Jessica Gutierrez
jessica.gutierrez@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000

Criminology Club
Advisor: Richard Gallegos
richard.gallegos@cloviscollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3181

Dance Club
Advisor: Pedro Herrera Galvez
pedro.herrera-galvez@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3476

Early Childhood Education
Advisor: Richell Swallow
richell.swallow@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3660

Inter-Club Council Reedley College

Clubs and 
Organizations



Esports Gaming Club
Advisor: Jorge Villanueva
jorge.villanueva@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000

Forestry Club
Advisors: Louie Long & Kayla Rodriguez
louie.long@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3268

Mule Club
Advisors: Louie Long & Clyde O’Bannon
louie.long@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3268

Reedley College CRU
Advisor: Rebecca Reimer
rebecca.reimer@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3158

Reedley College Pickleball Club
Advisor: Pedro Herrera-Galvez
pedro.herrera-galvez@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3476

Reedley College Student-Athlete 
Advisory Council
Advisor: Beth Murdock 
beth.murdock@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3185

Residence Hall Club
Advisor: Lisa McAndrews
lisa.mcandrews@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3258

Safe Space Club
Advisor: Deborah Borofka
deb.borofka@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3160

Science Technology Engineering 
and Math Club (STEM)
Advisor: Dr. John Heathcote 
john.heathcote@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3215

Sueños Unidos Club
Advisor: Erika Ramos-Cano
erika.ramos@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3252

The Dream Team
Advisor: Dr. Samuel Morgan
samuel.morgan@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3524

Tech ++
Advisor: Jason Boyer 
jason.boyer@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3610

Technology Development Club 
Advisor: Simon Sultana
simon.sultana@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3192

The Reedley College Theatre Society
Advisor: Kirstina Collins
kirstina.collins@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3657

The Writing Club
Advisor: Eileen Apperson
eileen.apperson@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3223

Ultimate Frisbee Club
Advisor: Dr. John Heathcote
john.heathcote@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3215

Veterans Club
Advisor: Rolando Zapata 
rolando.zapata@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3720

Volleyball Club
Advisor: Kelly Winter  
kelly.winter@reedleycollege.edu
559-494-3000 ext. 3661
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For additional information, 
scan the QR code or go to 
https://www.reedleycollege.edu/campus-life/student-activities/clubs/index.html

https://www.reedleycollege.edu/campus-life/student-activities/clubs/index.html

